SPECIFICATIONS
※Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
DIMENSIONS (mm)
1220BC-12
12 mm
1 ： 2.0
F2.0 Fixed
4.8 mm × 3.6 mm (φ6 mm)
28.5°(D) × 22.8°(H) × 17.2°(V)
21.4°(D) × 17.2°(H) × 12.9°(V)
7.5 mm
φ5.8 mm (Front)  / φ4.4 mm (Rear)
M12 P=0.5 mm
3.0 g
Φ6.5
Φ
1
3
(9.9)
(11.5) (6.5)
1.6
(IN AIR)∞
M12 P=0.5
Model
Focal length
Maximum aperture ratio
Aperture range
Maximum image format
Back focal length
Effective lens aperture
Mount
Weight
Angle of view
1/3”
1/4”
Miniature Lens
WWW.WATEC-CAMERA.CN WWWW.WATEC.LTD